RECEIVED

Apache Corporation - ‘

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 — it ‘

Tulsa, OK 74136 ‘ SEP 2/ 201l 3p-oa5- ALI5

Bast Blinebry Drinkard Unit #34 Uk 4 & HOBBSLCU

Lea County, New Mexico 14- A\s-37%¢ A 530 / v b 2.'55 / w
255 2.55 0.25 0.44 1.12 ' 1.12
734 4.79 0.50 0.88 4.19 5.31
1244 5.10 0.75 1.31 6.69 12.00 "
1625 3.81 1.60 2.80 10.67 22.67
1807 1.82 1.20 2.10 3.82 26.49
2261 4.54 1.60 2.80 12.71 39.20
2534 273 1.20 210 5.73 44.94
2715 1.81 1.60 3.00 5.43 50.37
3170 4.55 0.80 1.40 6.37 56.74
3488 3.18 0.30 0.53 1.67 58.41
3716 , 3.00 1.00 1.75 5.25 63.66
4077 3.61 0.70 1.23 4.42 68.08
4529 452 0.10 0.18 0.79 68.87
4801 2.72 0.50 0.88 2.38 71.25
5027 2.26 0.80 1.40 3.16 74.41
5299 2.72 0.50 0.88 2.38 76.79
5434 1.35 0.40 0.70 0.95 . T77.74
5842 4.08 0.40 0.70 2.86 80.59
6023 1.81 1.00 1.75 3.17 83.76
6431 4.08 1.30 2.28 9.28 93.04
6704 2.73 1.20 210 5.73 98.78
6975 2.71 1.70 2.98 8.06 106.84
7325 3.50 1.40 2.45 8.58 115.41

Ve =l

_Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the (QO) day of Ju / IL‘ , 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Publi@

N MARY C. HOUTS
A %% Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires

January 26, 2011 15
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